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Providing professional auction, 
appraisal and real estate solutions for 
buyers and sellers throughout Indiana, 
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With specialists in real estate, 
farm equipment, antiques, household and 
business valuations and liquidations, we 
conduct 150+ auctions and 100+ apprais-
als every year... making us big enough to 
guarantee professional service and 
small enough to value 
your business! 
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AUCTIONReal 
EstateNov. 4  

Wed.,

11480 S. 600 E., 
N. Manchester, IN

6 PM

Country Home in 
Wooded Setting!! 

Country home surround-
ed by 3.69 Wooded acres 
offering 3-4 BR, 2 BA, an 
eat-in kitchen, large living 
room and a workshop!
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202041635 11480 S 600 E IN $0
43-19-11-400-010.000-009

3 2 0

From SR 13, Turn East on 1150 S. Property is on North side of road.

10/13/2020 12/31/2020 Yes Yes Yes Yes

chad@metzgerauction.com
Chad Metzger - Cell: 260-982-9050Metzger Property Services, LLC - office: 260-982-0238
At Closing
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door

UP388053395

019-090-003 S 1/4 NW 11-30-7 3.69A PER DEED
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North Manchester 46962
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Partially Wooded, 3-5.9999

Vinyl Crawl, Slab, Unfinished

Gas, Forced Air
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Rural

Block
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Site-Built Home

Active
Active

RESIDENTIAL

Kosciusko County

Remarks Country Home on 3.69 +/- Acres going to Auction on Wednesday, November 4, 2020 at 6:00 PM! This home features 3-4 Bedrooms, 2 Baths, an Eat-In Kitchen, Large Living
Room & Main Level Laundry! The 30 x 15 Pole Barn would make a great place for a Workshop or Hobby Area!  This property has a Beautiful Wooded Setting in the Country! Come check
this house out! Open House: Friday, October 30 5:30-6pm

SALE INCLUDES Dishwasher, Range-Electric, Water Heater Electric,
Water Softener-Owned

Agent Remarks Auction: Wednesday, 11.4.20 at 6 PM. Open House: Friday, 10.30.20 at 5:30-6 PM  TERMS: $1,000 down with the balance due at closing. Possession at Closing. Taxes
prorated. No survey unless required for clear title. RE BROKERS: Must register clients 24 hrs in advance & be present at all showings & the open house with your client to receive
compensation.  Client registration form in docs.  Seller reserves the right to accept bids prior to auction.

AMENITIES Dryer Hook Up Electric, Eat-In Kitchen, Patio Open
, Range/Oven Hook Up Elec, Main Level Bedroom Suite, Main
Floor Laundry, Washer Hook-Up



Kosciusko County, IN

Developed by

Parcel ID 019-090-003

Sec/Twp/Rng 0011-0030-7

Property
Address

11480 S 600 E

NORTH

MANCHESTER

Alternate
ID

019-713004-00

Class RESIDENTIAL ONE FAMILY DWELLING ON UNPLATTED LAND

OF 0-9.99 ACRES

Acreage 3.69

Owner
Address

Leffel Joshua T 

11480 S 600 E 

North Manchester, IN

46962

District Jackson

Brief Tax Description 019-090-003 | S 1/4 NW 11-30-7 3.69A PER DEED

(Note: Not to be used on legal documents)

Date created: 10/5/2020
Last Data Uploaded: 10/5/2020 3:09:43 AM

256 ft

Overview
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